AS3824
16-Channel White LED Controller for LCD Backlight
Rev. 1.2Product Summary
1 of 9
01-Sep-2023
© 2023 Renesas Electronicswww.renesas.com
1 Description
The AS3824 is a 16 channel high precision LED controller for use in LCD-backlight panels. Dynamic power feedback

01-Sep-2023
© 2023 Renesas Electronicswww.renesas.com
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Ordering Code Package Description
AS3824A1 AS3824A1-ZQFT 48-Pin QFN Tape & Reel1
AS3824E1 AS3824E1-ZQFT 48-Pin QFN Tape & Reel1
Note 1.     Tape & Reel packing quantity is 4,000/reel. Minimum packing quantity is 4,000.
AS3824
16-Channel White LED Controller for LCD Backlight
Product Summary